SPARKLING

BRUT NATURE FLEUR

DE L'EUROPE

Fleury / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Champagne / France

CAVA FLOCS RESERVA
Clos pons / Parada xarel.lo,
Macabeo Chardonnay
Costers del Segre / Spain

PET-NAT P3 (red)
Prototipo / Touriga Nacional
Alentejo / Portugal

WHITE

VELUE
Johannes Zillinger / Gruner Veltliner
Weinviertel / Austria

CHABLIS AC
Alain Geoffroy / Chardonnay
Bourgogne / France

SAINT-ROMAIN
Clos Moulin aux Moines / Chardonnay
Bourgogne / France

MUSICA
Sz616 / Sdrgamuskotaly
Tokaj / Hungary

OLIVER
Kristinus / Irsai Oliver, Zenit
Lake Balaton / Hungary

CARDITO

Azienda Agricola Giangirolami /
Malvasia

Lazio / Italy

SISQUELLA
Clos Pons / Garnacha Blanca, Albarifio
Costers del Segre / Spain

VERDEJO RUEDA
Puerta Adalia / Verdejo
Rueda / Spain

RESERVA BRANCO
Espordo / Antdo Vaz, Arinto, Roupeiro,
Semillon

Alentejo / Portugal

800

875

900

'700

950

8500

40

5900

45%

6000

7500

48%

449

4200

45%

3500

48%

ORANGE

s/o
Bikicki / Sauvignon Blanc 90
Frudka Gora / Serbia

ROSE

CLASSIQUE ROSE
Chateau d'Olliéres / Cinsault,
Grenache, Syrah

Provence / France

BLUSH
Caleo / Pinot Grigio

Veneto / Italy 6>

RED

RADDECK
Weingut Raddeck / Spatburgunder
Rheinhessen / Germany

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES
Domaine des Clos / Pinot Noir
Bourgogne / France

LES VENDANGES

Domaine les Carmels / Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

Bordeaux / France

COCHON

Domaine de Sulauze / Vermentino, Syrah,
Grenache, Mourvedre, Cinsault

Provence / France

900

PORCONERO

Azienda Agricola San Salvatore / 800
Aglianico

Campania/ Italy

KARMAN
Bodega Gémez Cruzado / 0
Garnacha, Tempranillo 7

Rioja / Spain

ALGES
Clos Pons / Garnacha, Syrah, Tempranillo
Costers del Segre / Spain

4800

450

3300

400

8000

7000

450

400

3500

5500



BEER (DRAFT)

MADRE MEXICAN BLOND
a collaboration with
Homeland brewery

HEINEKEN FLUITJE
HEINEKEN VAASJE

OEDIPUS STRIP (WHITE)
HOMELAND KATZWIIM (IPA)

BEER (BOTTLE)

GEBROUWEN DOOR VROUWEN
Bloesem blond | Gembergoud | Tricky Triple

FRANZISKANER - WEISSBIER
FRANZISKANER - WEISSBIER 0.5%
HEINEKEN 0.0%

VANDESTREEK PLAYGROUND 0.5%

TEQUILA

LALA BLANCO
LALA REPOSADO

TU BLANCO
Beautiful, pure and honest blend of highland
and lowland agave

TU ANEJO
Rare, filtered anejo, with complex riping notes

FORTALEZA BLANCO
Aromas of citrus, butter, olive, earth, black
pepper, and vanilla

MEZCAL

MADRE ESPADIN
Strong espadin mezcal, full and deep in taste

NUESTRA SOLEDAD MATATLAN
Smooth espadin mezcal, everyone's friend

LA MEDIDA ESPADIN
Beautiful, complex and smokey tones

MADRE ENSAMBLE
A blend of espadin and cuishe agave, unlocks
natural flavors often hidden behind the smoke

MEXXICO REPOSADO
Traditional riped and smoked mezcal with soft
oaky and light vanilla tones after wood riping

AGAVE TASTING EXPERIENCE

Selection of three agave spirits showcasing the
craftsmanship of this ancient tradition.

Lala blanco | TU Anegjo | Nuestra Soledad

595

350

650
650

650

650
630
495
630

650
750

700

850

100

795

895

995

1475

2200

COCKTAILS

MADRE'S MARGARITA
Lala tequila | triple sec | lime | tajin salt

MATRIARCH MARGARITA
Mezcal | triple sec | lime | tajin salt

FROZEN SENORITA
Lala tequila | mango | passionfruit | tajin salt

MEZCAL MULE
Mezcal | lime | poblano | fevertree ginger beer

LA PALOMA
Lala tequila | lime | grapefruit | tajin salt

BLOOD ORANGE GIN & TONIC
Blood orange gin | fevertree tonic

MICHELADA
Tomato juice | beer | tequila | salsa roja

SALTY BIRD
Rum | bitter | pineapple | orgeat | mint

MADRE'S SPRITZ
Bérto aperitivo | cava | soda

MADRE'S MANHATTAN
Bourbon | rye | scotch | vermouth | cynar

MEZCAL NEGRONI
Mezcal | bitter | vermouth | amaro

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka | espresso | mexican coffee liqueur

PINA SOUR 0.0
Grapefruit | lime | pineapple

JARDIN GIN & TONIC 0.0
Aperitif | fevertree tonic | cucumber | juniper

PALOMA SPRITZ 0.0
Aperitif | grapefruit | lime | tajin salt

LA TORMENTA 0.0
Dark cane | ginger beer | lime | mint

SOFT DRINK

FRITZ
kola, kola sugar free, lemon, rhubarb

FEVERTREE
ginger beer, ginger ale, indian tonic

SCHULP JUICE

apple, orange
KOMBUCHA
HOMEMADE ICED TEA

ECO TAP PURIFIED WATER (0,7L)
still, sparkling
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145

135

149

13

135

13

145

1300

1500

149

145

125

125

125

125

525
475
625
475
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